

Invitation

On behalf of the Korean Society of Spine Surgery (KSSS), I would like to extend my sincere appreciation to all who will attend the 41st International Congress of KSSS (KSSS 2024). This event marks a significant milestone as KSSS celebrates its memorable 40th anniversary that will cover the past, present, and future. KSSS 2024 will be held in Seoul again, known as the fascinating and dynamic capital city of Korea, on May 22 (Wed) – 24 (Fri), 2024.

KSSS 2024 will serve as an invaluable platform where spine surgery professionals and medical experts come together to exchange their expertise and insights. I firmly believe that your contributions will add immense value to this meeting. Your active engagement and willingness to share knowledge will infuse dynamism into the Congress, making it an engaging experience for all involved. I am genuinely grateful for the effort you put into sharing your profound knowledge and insights.

I hope that you find KSSS 2024 to be a rewarding experience and that it provides ample opportunities for you to connect with colleagues in the field. Your presence will be highly valued, and we eagerly anticipate future opportunities to welcome you again.



7.12.Km

Tae Kyun Kim, MD, PhDPresident of the Korean Society of Spine Surgery

General Information

Title: The 41st International Congress of Korean Society of Spine Surgery (2024)

Dates: May 22 (Wed) ~ 24 (Fri), 2024

Venue: Lotte Hotel (Sogong-dong), Crystal Ballroom 2F

Hosted by: Korean Society of Spine Surgery

Official Language: English

Type of Conference: Offline Conference

Important Dates

Abstract submission open	November 1 (Wed), 2023
Online registration open	December 1 (Fri), 2023
Abstract submission deadline	January 19 (Fri), 2024
Abstract acceptance notice	February 23 (Fri), 2024
Presenter registration deadline	March 22 (Fri), 2024
Early bird registration deadline	March 31 (Sun), 2024

Registration

Online registration will open on December 1 (Fri), 2023, through our official website, www.ksss2024.org. We highly recommend all participants to take advantage of early bird discount by pre-registration online. Also, early registration would be helpful for preparing the congress more precisely.

Registration Fees	Early bird registration	Standard registration	On-site registration
Category	Until March 31 (Sun), 2024	Until May 15 (Wed), 2024	May 23 (Thu) ~ 24 (Fri), 2024
Member MD Non-Member MD	USD 100 USD 120	USD 120 USD 140	USD 130 USD 150
Residents or equivalents* *E: Army doctor, nurse, researcher	USD 50	USD 60	USD 70

Call for Abstract

The 41st International Congress of Korean Society of Spine Surgery (KSSS 2024) Organizing Committee cordially invites you to submit abstracts for oral presentations and e-posters in professional areas relevant to the work of spine research as well as evidence-based practice spine surgery. All congress abstracts must be submitted online via the "Online Submission System." Submitted abstracts will be reviewed by the Scientific Program Committee. We would like to ask for abstracts that address or discuss diversity on reviews and analysis from diverse viewpoints and angles and look forward to your keen participation and interest. (http://www.ksss2024.org/ksss2024/contents/03 02.php)

Venue



LOTTE HOTEL SEOUL (Sogong-dong), Korea's premier luxury business hotel, boasts 1,015 rooms and is located in Sogong-dong, Seoul. The hotel's optimal location makes it easily accessible from Seoul's major sightseeing spots such as Bukchon Hanok Village, Cheonggyecheon, Cheongwadae, and Gyeongbokgung Palace. (www.lottehotel.com)

- *Cheong Wa Dae, also known as the Blue House, will open its doors to the public starting May 10, 2022. Advanced reservations and on-site ticketing are available at the Tourist Information Center.
- * Gyeongbokgung Palace is the first and largest of the royal palaces built during the Joseon Dynasty. (Built in 1395)

Contact Information

The 41st International Congress of Korean Society of Spine Surgery (KSSS 2024) Secretariat

Tel: +82-2-6288-6317 E-mail: info@ksss2024.org You may visit our official website for further information.

www.ksss2024.org